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2-#4 V2 2-#4 V13"

``N''  BARS @ 1'-0"  CTS.

2-#5 N2 2-#5 N13" 3"

``N''  BARS @ 1'-0"  CTS.
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PLAN W2

1
'-

6
"

4
'-

3
"

N9N8N6 N7 N10

V10V7 V8 V9V6

H5

H6

H7
2-#4 H9

H8

(TYP.)

JT.

CONST.

Z8
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ELEVATION W1

PLAN W1

4
'-

3
"

#5 T2

FILL FACE

SECTION

TYPICAL WING

4
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3
"

MATERIAL

À 1"  EXP.  JT.

MATERIAL

À 1"  EXP.  JT. 

MATERIAL

À 1"  EXP.  JT.

À 1"  EXP.  JT.  MATERIAL

4
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3
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JT.

CONST.

``N''  BARS

``Z''  BARS

(TYP.)

``T''  BARS

``V''  BARS

FACE

STREAM

CONST.  JT.

SLAB & FOOTING

BOTTOM OF FLOOR*

TOP OF FOOTINGTOP OF FOOTING

3-#4 Z4 3-#4 Z3

2-#4 V5 2-#4 V4 2-#4 V3

2-#4 N5 2-#4 N4 2-#4 N3

BAR TYPES

ALL BAR DIMENSIONS ARE OUT TO OUT.
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BILL OF MATERIAL

BAR

H1

NO.

12

SIZE

#4

TYPE

STR

LENGTH

7'-1"

WEIGHT

57

H2 4 #4 STR 5'-2" 14

H3 24 #4 1 3'-3" 52

H4 4 #4 STR 7'-9" 21

H5 12 #4 STR 13'-10" 111

H6 4 #4 STR 10'-4" 28

H7 4 #4 STR 4'-3" 11

H8 24 #4 2 3'-3" 52

H9 4 #4 STR 14'-3" 38

N1 4 #5 3

N2 4 #5 3

N3 4 #4 3

N4 4 #4 3

N5 4 #4 3

N6 4 #5 3

N7 6 #5 3

N8 8 #4 3

N9 8 #4 3

N10 8 #4 3

S1 12 #6 STR 6'-0" 108

T1 6 #5 STR 9'-0" 56

T2 6 #5 STR 15'-9" 99

V1 4 #4 STR 7'-1" 19

V2 4 #4 STR 6'-5" 17

V3 4 #4 STR 5'-7" 15

V4 4 #4 STR 4'-8" 12

V5 4 #4 STR 3'-10" 10

V6 4 #4 STR 7'-4" 20

V7 6 #4 STR 6'-9" 27

V8 8 #4 STR 5'-9" 31

V9 8 #4 STR 4'-9" 25

V10 8 #4 STR 3'-10" 20

1321 LBSLBS

FOR 4 WINGS

REINFORCING STEEL

                 TOTAL

    2 END CURTAIN WALLS

    2 HEADWALLS

    4 WINGS

CLASS A CONCRETE

CY

CY

CY

CY

19.8

9'-1"

8'-6"

7'-7"

6'-9"

5'-10"

9'-4"

8'-10"

7'-10"

6'-10"

5'-10"

38

35

20

18

16

39

55

42

37

31

Z1 4 #4 4 5'-3" 14

Z2 4 #4 4 4'-9" 13

Z3 6 #4 4 3'-11" 16

Z4 6 #4 4 3'-1" 12

Z5 10 #4 4 5'-0" 33

Z6 8 #4 4 4'-4" 23

Z7 8 #4 4 3'-9" 20

Z8 8 #4 4 3'-1" 16

1.4

1.5

22.7
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